Race
Notes

Win

Al Duncan

Win

Caroline Duncan

29-Dec

Bow Corridor invite - Canmore

Where

Bow Corridor invi
Bow Corridor invi
Bow Corridor invi
Bow Corridor invi

Date Style

- 29-Dec F
- 29-Dec F
- 29-Dec F
- 29-Dec F

Distance time
10 25:49.8
10 30:05.8
5 17377
5 23114

min/k

02:35.0
03:00.6
03:31.5
04:38.3

Pos
1
22
1
12

Nos of starts
33
33
13
13

Time from Win

00:00.0
04:16.0
00:00.0
05:33.7

Percent from
win

0.00

16.52

0.00

31.55

FIS points Virtual pts



